
Office Working Hours and Holidays in 2023

Working Hours 

( Lunch Time ） (12:30～14:00)

Weekend Holiday: Sat・Sun

DATE DAY Holiday Remarks

1 2-Jan Mon 年始休暇 / New Year's Day Año nuevo (J)

2 3-Jan Tue 年始休暇 / New Year's Day Año nuevo (J)

3 6-Apr Thu 聖木曜日 Jueves Santos

4 7-Apr Fri 聖金曜日 Viernes Santos

5 1-May Mon 労働の日 Dia del Trabajo

6 29-Jun Thu 聖ペドロ・聖パウロの日 San Pedro y San Pablo

7 30-Jun Fri
祝日法第8条第118項、
第1条第4項N°29158による休日

政令通達
N° 151-2022-PCM

8 28-Jul Fri 独立記念日 Fiestas Patrias

9 30-Aug Wed リマの聖ロサの日 Santa Rosa

10 9-Oct Mon
祝日法第8条第118項、
第1条第4項N°29158による休日

政令通達
N° 151-2022-PCM

11 1-Nov Wed 万聖節 Todos los Santos

12 8-Dec Fri 無原罪お宿りの日
Virgen Inmaculada

Concepcion

13 25-Dec Mon 降誕祭 Navidad

14 26-Dec Tue
祝日法第8条第118項、
第1条第4項N°29158による休日

政令通達
N° 151-2022-PCM

15 29-Dec Fri 年末休暇 Fin de año (J)

16

17

18

total： 15  days

PERU

09:00　～　18:00


